Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Dickson-Jardine - (930868) - Bridgend County Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

03/02/18
04/02/17
22/10117
03/02/18
01/12/18
16/10/16
04/02/17
24/09/16
02/12/16
05/11/16
07/10/18
17/09/17
30/01/16
18/12/15
30/01/16
18/10/15
07/11/15
01/02/15
01/02/15
21/12/14
19/10/14
20/10/13
09/12/12
20/10/12

Meet

SW South East Regional Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional

Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

SW South East Regional Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Swim Wales South East Regional

Bridgend County Squad Club Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships
Bridgend County SS Club Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

SWER Regional Championships

SWER Regional Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2

City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
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Club Swam Under Level

Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
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1

2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 4
Bridgend Cty 4
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Time
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Date

01/12/18
07/10/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
22/10117
17/09/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
02/12/16
05/11/16
16/10/16
24/09/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
18/12/15
07/11/15
18/10/15
01/02/15
01/02/15
21/12/14
19/10/14
20/10/13
09/12/12
20/10/12

Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships
SW South East Regional Championships

SW South East Regional Championships

Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

Bridgend County SS Club Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional

Swim Wales South East Regional

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Bridgend County Squad Club Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015

SWER Regional Championships

SWER Regional Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2

City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
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